

Bid Tabulation



2024 Road Program



Letting Date: March 6, 2024

#	Description	Quantity	Units	Engineer's Estimate		PT Ferro Construction Joliet, IL		Austin Tyler Elwood, IL		D Construction Coal City, IL		Geneva Construction Co Aurora, IL		K5 Construction Westmont, IL	
				Unit Price	Total Value	Unit Price	Total Value	Unit Price	Total Value	Unit Price	Total Value	Unit Price	Total Value	Unit Price	Total Value
1	COMB CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT, (SPECIAL)	360	FOOT	80.00	\$28,800.00	\$60.00	\$21,600.00	\$60.00	\$21,600.00	\$80.00	\$28,800.00	\$55.00	\$19,800.00	\$50.00	\$18,000.00
2	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT, 5"	360	SQ FT	30.00	10,800.00	18.00	6,480.00	13.00	4,680.00	20.00	7,200.00	14.00	5,040.00	13.89	5,000.40
3	DETECTABLE WARNINGS	48	SQ FT	50.00	2,400.00	22.00	1,056.00	40.00	1,920.00	50.00	2,400.00	38.00	1,824.00	41.67	2,000.16
4	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, (SPECIAL)	32,666	SQ YD	3.50	114,331.00	2.00	65,332.00	2.50	81,665.00	2.65	86,564.90	3.30	107,797.80	3.20	104,531.20
5	CLASS D PATCHES, VARIOUS SPECIAL	50	TONS	200.00	10,000.00	250.00	12,500.00	275.00	13,750.00	200.00	10,000.00	210.00	10,500.00	450.00	22,500.00
6	BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (TACK COAT)	20,000	POUND	0.20	4,000.00	0.01	200.00	0.01	200.00	0.01	200.00	0.01	200.00	1.28	25,600.00
7	LEVEL BINDER COURSE, N50	1,897	TON	85.00	161,245.00	81.50	154,605.50	88.00	166,936.00	83.00	157,451.00	86.00	163,142.00	91.00	172,627.00
8	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, IL-9.5, MIX "D", N50	2,896	TON	95.00	275,120.00	81.50	236,024.00	80.00	231,680.00	92.00	266,432.00	86.00	249,056.00	90.00	260,640.00
9	AGGREGATE SHOULDERS, TYPE B	1,400	TON	40.00	56,000.00	25.00	35,000.00	40.00	56,000.00	35.00	49,000.00	42.00	58,800.00	20.00	28,000.00
10	CATCH BASINS TO BE ADJUSTED	8	EACH	1,000.00	8,000.00	350.00	2,800.00	325.00	2,600.00	750.00	6,000.00	750.00	6,000.00	880.00	7,040.00
11	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, LINE 4 INCH	22,750	FOOT	1.00	22,750.00	0.89	20,247.50	0.89	20,247.50	1.00	22,750.00	0.80	18,200.00	0.80	18,200.00
12	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, LINE 6 INCH	800	FOOT	2.00	1,600.00	1.33	1,064.00	1.33	1,064.00	1.46	1,168.00	1.00	800.00	1.00	800.00
13	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, LINE 24 INCH	200	FOOT	10.00	2,000.00	5.31	1,062.00	5.31	1,062.00	5.85	1,170.00	5.00	1,000.00	5.00	1,000.00
14	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, (SPECIAL)	1	L SUM	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	58,080.00	58,080.00
15	LANDSCAPE RESTORATION	80	SQ YD	50.00	4,000.00	0.01	0.80	100.00	8,000.00	82.50	6,600.00	27.50	2,200.00	31.50	2,520.00
				\$	711,046.00	\$	567,971.80	\$	631,404.50	\$	655,735.90	\$	659,359.80	\$	726,538.76

Prepared by: Chris Lirot, P.E.



Issued Bid Package: Geneva, D Construction, K5, PT Ferro, Austin Tyler

Low Bid Percent Difference from Engineer's Estimate	-20.12%
---	---------